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Klasyfikacja: M25-29

SZYSZKA

tukasz
MROCZKOWSKI
Karol
SZYMKOWIAK
Norbert

BANACH Jan 7
BIELINSKI Piotr 16

233

144

204

Numer

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klub

TVN MEDIA
#DASHRADE TEAM

R-TEAM RYDZYNA

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
KUZNIA TRIATHLONU

COZMOBIKE

JOLKA JOLKA TEAM
PLONACE RACICE

ARNIE TEAM

LEASEPLAN TRIATHLON TEAM

ZPIT PW
HETEROMASTERS
AZS PP

PLONACE RACICE

Przekroczony limit czasu: 15:00:00

19

PLOCIENNIK
Dominik 165
OMELIANENKO
Yaroslav 154
Omelianenko
PRUSIK

Bartosz 170
JAGIELLO

Albert o9
SLIWINSKI

Jakub 207
KLOCKIEWICZ 82
Zbyszko
KOWALCZYK 03
Wojciech
PAN_A?IUK 155
Maciej

WRZOSEK
Dominik 224
BECLA Leszek 12
BLASZCZYK 17
Borys

RYKOWSKI
Andrzej gEs
STANKOWSKI
Dawid 193
ANDRZEJEWSKI a
Adrian

KAMINSKI

Michat zZo

Znaleziono 20 wynik(éw)

TEAMKARAS

DELL RUNNING TEAM

Kategoria

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29
M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29
M25-29
M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - DYSTANS PELNY 140.6

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2019
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT
2019-08-17

Bydgoszcz

226 km

Ptywanie
P_Borowno P_Borowno R_Borowno
Druzyna 0.95km 2.85km 3.8km
00:14:42 00:45:20 01:00:48
#DASHRADE 051411 00:43:54  00:59:08
Team
00:17:25 00:54:33 01:13:55
00:14:38 00:44:28 00:59:32
00:16:08 00:50:36 01:09:18
00:17:21 00:54:58 01:15:19
00:18:33 01:00:44 01:23:09
00:20:02 01:02:59 01:25:29
00:19:19 01:04:23 01:28:03
00:19:05 01:00:35 01:21:34
00:18:19 00:55:56 01:15:28
00:19:26 01:02:57 01:25:47
00:19:47 01:03:19 01:26:33
00:23:21 01:13:54 01:41:03
00:22:18 01:13:41 01:39:33
00:25:14 01:18:53 01:43:19
00:23:10 01:10:32 01:35:49
00:20:02 01:03:30 01:25:44
00:20:35 01:03:39 01:27:05
00:20:41 01:07:01 01:32:07

Punkt pomiarowy: 184,3 km

R_Kotomierz R_Pauliny R_Lidl
Poz 9.75km 42.75km 63.25km

7

55

33
61

116

136

150

109

62

138

141

202
200
206

184

137

147

171

00:02:17 00:17:13 01:13:25 01:47:43
00:03:15 00:17:53 01:15:34 01:51:48
00:04:30 00:16:27 01:11:22  01:45:27
00:04:30 00:18:31 01:17:42 01:53:41
00:04:49 00:18:06 01:18:02 01:54:38
00:04:04 00:19:44 01:23:01  02:00:37
00:05:39 00:17:55 01:16:19 01:53:10
00:05:49 00:17:54 01:15:28 01:52:08
00:05:21 00:19:29 01:25:07 02:05:21
00:04:07 00:19:15 01:22:37 02:03:09
00:04:47 00:20:53 01:26:37 02:09:50
00:10:54 00:20:29 01:25:32  02:07:31
00:09:52 00:21:38 01:30:39  02:15:03
00:08:48 00:20:01 01:25:26  02:05:54
00:06:59 00:21:03 01:32:13 02:17:46
00:08:11 00:20:24 01:27:56  02:11:54
00:06:03 00:22:12 01:34:35 02:19:17
00:07:23 00:23:07 01:36:59 02:24:14
00:08:28 00:24:53 01:47:04 02:37:07
00:05:11 00:22:21 01:38:51 02:28:56

B4S

PGRT

ELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Rower

R_Kotomierz R_Pauliny R_Lidl
120.75km 141km

87.75km

02:28:49

02:34:56

02:27:33

02:37:51
02:40:51

02:45:38

02:38:25

02:38:06

02:52:47

02:52:39

03:01:34

02:57:58

03:06:38

02:55:04
03:08:15
03:04:07

03:19:45

03:20:10

03:38:36

03:42:06

03:23:47

03:33:36

03:23:49

03:39:53
03:42:15

03:47:09

03:41:24

03:44:02

03:57:53

04:00:57

04:14:22

04:09:43

04:20:27

04:05:11
04:20:41
04:16:05

04:44:41

05:01:37

05:03:42

03:58:50

04:10:54

04:00:08

04:18:01
04:21:58

04:25:45

04:21:57

04:25:10

04:39:13

04:43:58

05:00:25

04:55:53

05:04:07

04:50:22
05:07:05
05:02:14

05:34:15

05:51:52

06:00:18

04:45:04

R_Kotomierz
165.75km

04:39:47
04:54:53

04:43:34

05:05:37
05:09:24

05:11:47

05:12:13

05:12:35
05:28:03
05:35:09
05:55:08
05:49:08
06:00:35

05:47:09
06:03:25
06:03:28

06:37:14

06:55:48

07:07:19

B_Announcer
180km

05:05:08

05:21:53

05:09:24

05:33:38
05:39:22

05:39:51

05:40:49

05:41:13

05:57:08

06:06:22

06:27:22

06:21:29

06:32:31

06:20:09
06:37:37
06:38:35

07:09:18

07:29:46

07:48:01

BASESET

Bieg

Poz

24

13

a5
53

56

59

61

106
134
164
155
170

153
177
180

195

202

203
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